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I-12) Supplementary Information (Consolidated)

Ratio of results on a Consolidated basis to results on a Non-Consolidated basis

Ratio of FY2006 Ratio of FY2007
Net sales
Operating income
Income before income taxes
Net income

Exchange rates used for conversion

Term April 1, 2005 - April 1, 2006 -
March 31, 2006 March 31, 2007

Item
Average rate for the period
The end of the period

Overseas sales by division

Term April 1, 2005 - April 1, 2006 -
March 31, 2006 March 31, 2007

Product
Electronic materials and components

Electronic materials
Electronic devices
Recording devices
Other electronic components

Recording media
Overseas sales

117.47 118.05
137.83

Amount Ratio to
sales (%)

132,481 16.7

24,180 3.0

2.5
4.5
3.1

611,932

3.7

Ratio to
sales (%)(Yen millions)

157.33

71.0

Amount

2.4
4.8
1.3
1.4

10.3
621,522 78.2 11.180.1

-3.59.1
690,673

81,615
40,682
78,741

125,930
299,772

68.2
34.8

4.7

30.6
4.5

13.3

96,445 12.1 14.6
9.9

539,907 67.9

286,801 36.1

16.9145,548

Change(%)

US$=Yen Euro=Yen US$=Yen Euro=Yen
150.02

142.81
116.97

(Yen millions)

113.32
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