I-12) Supplementary Information (Consolidated)

Ratio of results on a Consolidated basis to results on a Non-Consolidated basis

	Ratio of FY2006	Ratio of FY2007
Net sales	2.4	2.5
Operating income	4.8	4.5
Income before income taxes	1.3	3.1
Net income	1.4	3.7

Exchange rates used for conversion

Term	April 1, 20	005 -	April 1, 2006 -		
	March	31, 2006	March 31, 2007		
Item	US\$=Yen	Euro=Yen	US\$=Yen	Euro=Yen	
Average rate for the period	113.32	137.83	116.97	150.02	
The end of the period	117.47	142.81	118.05	157.33	

Overseas sales by division

Term	April 1, 2005 -		April 1, 2006 -		
	March 31, 2006		March 31, 2007		Change(%)
	Amount	Ratio to	Amount	Ratio to	Change (70)
Product	(Yen millions)	sales (%)	(Yen millions)	sales (%)	
Electronic materials and components	539,907	67.9	611,932	71.0	13.3
Electronic materials	132,481	16.7	145,548	16.9	9.9
Electronic devices	96,445	12.1	125,930	14.6	30.6
Recording devices	286,801	36.1	299,772	34.8	4.5
Other electronic components	24,180	3.0	40,682	4.7	68.2
Recording media	81,615	10.3	78,741	9.1	-3.5
Overseas sales	621,522	78.2	690,673	80.1	11.1